
 
HHS/SMMDS: Snow Zones 1,2&3   --  PM Routes 

STOP   =  A Snow Stop  -- buses may have extended wait times at these locations    
(stop)   =  Indicates a regular stop 
 

PM Rout 714 
Zone 1 

3:30 pm (stop) SE MEADOW LARK DR @ SE THRUSH AVE 
3:37 pm (stop) HILLSBORO HIGH SCHOOL 
3:45 pm (stop) 30140/30191 SW Grabel Rd. 
3:51 pm (stop) 8585 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
3:53 pm (stop) 30400 SW Bald peak rd 
3:56 pm STOP LAUREL VALLEY CHURCH 
4:02 pm (stop) 12627 SW Campbell Rd 
4:02 pm END 12083 SW Campbell Rd 

 Route 718 
Zone 2 

4:05 pm (stop) 24710 SW Rainbow Ln 
4:06 pm (stop) 25175 SW RAINBOW LANE 
4:06 pm STOP 25305 SW Rainbow Ln 
4:08 pm (stop) 25413 SW Rainbow lane 
4:11 pm (stop) 13990 SW Patricia Avenue 
4:15 pm (stop) 23935 SW Scholls Ferry Rd 
4:16 pm (stop) 16965 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
4:18 pm (stop) 26160 SW Vanderschere rd/25995 SW Vanderschue 
4:19 pm (stop) 27464 SW VANDERSCHUERE RD 
4:20 pm (stop) 17525 SW Neugebauer Rd 
4:21 pm (stop) SW NEUGEBAUER RD @ SW FERNHOLLOW LN 
4:21 pm (stop) 17995 SW Neugebauer Rd 
4:21 pm STOP SW NEUGEBAUER RD @ SW STRAWBERRY HILL DR 
4:31 pm END 15400 SW Midway Rd 

 Route 720 
Zone 3 

3:50 pm (stop) 24550 SW Tile Flat Rd 
3:50 pm (stop) 24150 sw tile flat rd 
3:51 pm (stop) 23500 SW Tile Flat Rd 
3:51 pm (stop) 22525 SW Tile flat rd 
3:52 pm (stop) 21120 SW tile flat rd 
3:53 pm (stop) SW TILE FLAT RD @ SW GRABHORN RD 
3:54 pm (stop) 19314 SW Tile Flat Rd 
3:54 pm (stop) SW SCHOLLS FERRY RD @ SW VANDERMOST RD 
4:05 pm END SW CLARK HILL RD @ SW GREEN SLOPE RD 

 Route 721 
Zone 2 

3:51 pm (stop) 26745 SW FARMINGTON RD 
3:52 pm (stop) 27195 SW Farmington Rd 
3:55 pm (stop) 11595/11650 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
3:55 pm (stop) 11795 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
3:56 pm (stop) 13110 SW Hillsboro Hwy. 
3:56 pm (stop) 13130 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
3:57 pm (stop) 14195 SW HILLSBORO HWY 
4:00 pm (stop) 14863 SW McCormick Hill Rd. 
4:02 pm (stop) 27580 SW Laurel Rd 
4:02 pm (stop) 14819 sw hillsboro hwy 
4:03 pm (stop) 14965/14977 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
4:03 pm (stop) 15625 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
4:04 pm (stop) 16097 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
4:07 pm (stop) 23570 SW Scholls Ferry Rd 
4:08 pm (stop) GRONER ES 
4:12 pm (stop) 17265 SW Seiffert Road 
4:13 pm (stop)  SW HILLSBORO HWY @ SW MOUNTAIN HOME RD 
4:18 pm (stop) 28696 SW Vanderschuere Rd 
4:20 pm (stop) 17395 sw Mccormick hill rd 
4:20 pm END 17411 SW MCCORMICK HILL RD 

 Route 740 3:51 pm (stop) 7833 SW HILLSBORO HWY 



Zone 1 3:52 pm STOP FARMINGTON VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
3:56 pm (stop) SW HILLSBORO HWY @ SW LUKAS RD 
3:58 pm (stop) 31220 SW FIRDALE RD 
3:59 pm (stop) 31500 SW Firdale Rd 
4:03 pm (stop) 30985 SW Unger Rd 
4:03 pm (stop) 31070 SW Unger Rd 
4:03 pm (stop) SW UNGER RD @ SW 313TH AVE 
4:03 pm (stop) 31455 SW Unger Rd 
4:03 pm STOP SW LINE DR @ SW BIRDIE DR 
4:06 pm (stop) 32135 SW Unger Road 
4:06 pm (stop) 32215 SW Unger Road 
4:11 pm STOP SW IOWA HILL RD@DOBER RD 
4:18 pm STOP 36535 SW Gnos Rd-TURN-A-ROUND @ FARM 
4:32 pm (stop) 10110 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
4:33 pm (stop) 29580 sw farmington rd 
4:34 pm (stop) 28170 SW Farmington Rd 

 Route 741 
Zone 1 

3:27 pm (stop) 3372 SE Rood Bridge Rd 
3:28 pm (stop) SE ROOD BRIDGE RD @ SE CREEK CT 
3:28 pm (stop) SE SINGING WOODS DR @ SE RADCLIFF CT 
3:30 pm (stop) SE MORGAN RD @ SE DAREN DR 
3:32 pm (stop) SE GERHARD DR @ SE ERIC ST 
3:51 pm (stop) SW MINTER BRIDGE RD @ SW HILLECKE RD 
3:59 pm (stop) FARMINGTON VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
3:59 pm STOP FARMINGTON VIEW ES 
4:07 pm (stop) 29929 SW Bald Peak Rd 
4:10 pm (stop) LAUREL VALLEY CHURCH 
4:11 pm (stop) 29841 SW LAUREL RD 
4:11 pm END 29505 SW Laurel Rd 

 
 


